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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:52:42PM

Assembly District 27

 156 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 26 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 25 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  207 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  207 

 146 SANDRA M. MUNOZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 BERTA ISAKUVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 VACCAN PISKO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  149 

Unrecorded  58 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:52:42PM

Assembly District 28

 4,690 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 442 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 21 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,153 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,153 

 3,585 SANDRA M. MUNOZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ALAN W. COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW D. SOLOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEVERLY SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 3 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL KOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DANNIEL S. MAIO (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J.TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 2 EVELYN GONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARRY JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY MURACA (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB SAMUEL MATAYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES FRONZETTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ATTENOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON ENGLISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH W. MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 KALMAN YEGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEN WORME (WRITE-IN)

 2 KENNETH SOKOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN JOHN KEHOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC ADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN ROWLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX STERLING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MOSSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NED ELLIOT SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER BEADLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER MOLINOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIVA NIYAZOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT ROSZKOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBYN N. HERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT DUNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARMELA BACHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SLAWOUCK WYSOCKY (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:52:42PM

Assembly District 28

 22 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,651 

Unrecorded  1,502 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:52:42PM

Assembly District 30

 4,881 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 300 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 70 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,251 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,251 

 3,672 SANDRA M. MUNOZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 8 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFONSO BUFFA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFREDO ABUILAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIANA MADIX (WRITE-IN)

 2 DARTH VADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN CHESLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERB MAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 IWAN KINAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANICE BING (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE GEBRYEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH R BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY BRUEMMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN CARROLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMON THERMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIOR ALDAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BIBLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA AYON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW COLOHILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIA KHALIFA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL ZIPSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAYTON MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN ALWI (WRITE-IN)

 74 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 3 WILLIAM DAVID SHANAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YONG BIN SUN-WOO (WRITE-IN)

 3 ZHILE CAO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,792 

Unrecorded  1,459 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:52:42PM

Assembly District 34

 3,589 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 213 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 13 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,815 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,815 

 2,574 SANDRA M. MUNOZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 4 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDRE TOBON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASEY CHOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEIRDRE LEE (WRITE-IN)

 2 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVELYN GONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 FIONA ZHAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK PERROTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY MURACA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SANTANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL VARTHOLOMEOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER A. GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICARDO PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 2 RORY BARTHEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT DUNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHARMELA BACHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN SARANDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY L. CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TINA FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRISH MAHER (WRITE-IN)

 55 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZHILE CAO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,658 

Unrecorded  1,157 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:52:42PM

Assembly District 35

 3,825 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 266 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 35 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,126 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,126 

 2,887 SANDRA M. MUNOZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 3 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA COMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG KAPAJ (WRITE-IN)

 2 HARRY ROLDAN JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVA GREENBURG (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE MARPLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONEL FERREIRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMINA FRAIEGAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SCOTT DUNN (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHARMELA BACHU (WRITE-IN)

 14 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VARA KING POODLE (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,917 

Unrecorded  1,209 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:52:42PM

Assembly District 37

 4,658 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 174 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 32 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  4,864 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  4,864 

 3,673 SANDRA M. MUNOZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADAM LIBOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN CLANTAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICE LUMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALINA HABBA (WRITE-IN)

 2 ASHMEEDA ARIDAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNICE MOOG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CEALIA GERTILLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARENCE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 2 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MOONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WARTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE KEEHAN-SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DERRICK BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK KROTSCHISKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 2 GARY MURACA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWE SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES BOTAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES O'HARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEY RAMONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOY GOGHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLIE MINOGVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARILYN MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL MOSSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE TAMAGAWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MAGEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SOBIESKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PORKY PIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROM QUARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEREGORT SNIFFELO (WRITE-IN)

 3 SHARMELA BACHU (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:52:42PM

Assembly District 37

 1 SIVAN RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOBY CURRIER (WRITE-IN)

 34 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER IWACHEW (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM BARLOW (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,756 

Unrecorded  1,108 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:52:42PM

Assembly District 39

 5,027 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 260 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 56 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,343 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  5,343 

 3,997 SANDRA M. MUNOZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 1 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXA NICOLE CARMONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY MAHAUKINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD CHOW (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARN POOSAHOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 3 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 FARID OM (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE A. GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SINATRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PRINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH VANDERHOOP LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDAH RUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE DESSOMMES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIONEL MESSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARILYN MENDOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW DUNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA WOLFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENALD IACOVELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RYAN ALWI (WRITE-IN)

 2 SCOTT DUNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEBASTIAN MAGUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHARMELA BACHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEKAR KRISHNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SINDRA PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 TIFFANY L. CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 55 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOE ORREGO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  4,084 

Unrecorded  1,259 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:52:42PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 26,826 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,681 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 252 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  28,759 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  28,759 

 20,534 SANDRA M. MUNOZ (DEMOCRATIC)

 16 ADAM GAZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ADAM LIBOVE (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN CLANTAR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALAN W. COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXA NICOLE CARMONA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRA COMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFONSO BUFFA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFREDO ABUILAZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALICE LUMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALINA HABBA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDRE TOBON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW CUOMO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW D. SOLOMON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ARIANA MADIX (WRITE-IN)

 2 ASHMEEDA ARIDAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BARRY MAHAUKINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNARD CHOW (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNICE MOOG (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERTA ISAKUVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 BEVERLY SILVER (WRITE-IN)

 1 BRUCE HAMILTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 CASEY CHOU (WRITE-IN)

 1 CEALIA GERTILLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHARN POOSAHOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 CLARENCE THOMAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 CRAIG KAPAJ (WRITE-IN)

 7 CURTIS SLIWA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL KOGAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 DANNIEL S. MAIO (WRITE-IN)

 2 DARTH VADER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID MOONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID WARTH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DEIRDRE LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 DENISE KEEHAN-SMITH (WRITE-IN)

 1 DERRICK BELL (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 7 DONALD J. TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 DONALD J.TRUMP (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:52:42PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 ERIC TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 EVAN CHESLER (WRITE-IN)

 3 EVELYN GONG (WRITE-IN)

 1 FARID OM (WRITE-IN)

 1 FIONA ZHAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK KROTSCHISKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 FRANK PERROTT (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARRY JONES (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY GOLDMAN (WRITE-IN)

 4 GARY MURACA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE A. GRASSO (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE SANTANA (WRITE-IN)

 1 GREG KELLY (WRITE-IN)

 2 HARRY ROLDAN JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY STONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 HERB MAI (WRITE-IN)

 1 HOWE SIMPSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVA GREENBURG (WRITE-IN)

 1 IVANKA TRUMP (WRITE-IN)

 1 IWAN KINAL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACOB SAMUEL MATAYER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES BOTAS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES FRONZETTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES O'HARE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JAMES SINATRO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANE MARPLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JANICE BING (WRITE-IN)

 1 JESSE GEBRYEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOE MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOEY RAMONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ATTENOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN PRINE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN ROBERTS (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON ENGLISH (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH R BIDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH VANDERHOOP LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH W. MURRAY (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOY GOGHA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDAH RUBIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDITH SHEINDLIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUDY BRUEMMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN CARROLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KALMAN YEGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 KATE DESSOMMES (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:52:42PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 KEN WORME (WRITE-IN)

 2 KENNETH SOKOL (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEVIN JOHN KEHOE (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIMON THERMOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 KYLIE MINOGVE (WRITE-IN)

 2 LEE ZELDIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 LEONEL FERREIRA (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIONEL MESSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 LIOR ALDAD (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARC ADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARILYN MENDOZA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARILYN MILLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARK BIBLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTHA AYON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTIN ROWLAND (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW COLOHILL (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATTHEW DUNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MAX STERLING (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELINDA KATZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MELISSA GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIA KHALIFA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL KAO (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL MOSSA (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL SCOTT (WRITE-IN)

 2 MICHAEL VARTHOLOMEOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHELLE TAMAGAWA (WRITE-IN)

 3 MICKEY MOUSE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NED ELLIOT SCHWARTZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICIA WOLFF (WRITE-IN)

 1 PATRICK MAGEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PAUL ZIPSTEIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAYTON MANNING (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER A. GREENBERG (WRITE-IN)

 2 PETER BEADLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER MOLINOS (WRITE-IN)

 1 PETER SOBIESKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 PORKY PIG (WRITE-IN)

 1 RENALD IACOVELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICARDO PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD PACHECO (WRITE-IN)

 1 RIVA NIYAZOV (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT ROSZKOWSKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBYN N. HERMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROM QUARK (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROMINA FRAIEGAN (WRITE-IN)

 2 RORY BARTHEL (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification
General Election 2023 - 11/07/2023

Queens County
All Parties and Independent Bodies

Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS
IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK
PRINTED AS OF:
12/4/2023 12:52:42PM

Total for Judge of the Civil Court - District (2nd Municipal Court District - Queens) - Queens County

 1 RUDOLPH GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 2 RYAN ALWI (WRITE-IN)

 5 SCOTT DUNN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEBASTIAN MAGUIRE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEREGORT SNIFFELO (WRITE-IN)

 9 SHARMELA BACHU (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHEKAR KRISHNAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SINDRA PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SIVAN RODRIGUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 SLAWOUCK WYSOCKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE WEINER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN SARANDON (WRITE-IN)

 2 TIFFANY L. CABAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 TINA FORTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOBY CURRIER (WRITE-IN)

 1 TRISH MAHER (WRITE-IN)

 254 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 VACCAN PISKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 VARA KING POODLE (WRITE-IN)

 1 WALTER IWACHEW (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM BARLOW (WRITE-IN)

 3 WILLIAM DAVID SHANAHAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 YONG BIN SUN-WOO (WRITE-IN)

 4 ZHILE CAO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ZOE ORREGO (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  21,007 

Unrecorded  7,752 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the 
members of the board, or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 5, 2023.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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